10. kierros

25.5.13 klo 14.00
Al

Tk-38 - Lokomo

Nasta - Seiskat

GF - Rkm

Tkk - Veijarit

26.5.13 klo 14.00
Bl
Pumppu - Nasi
Cherry | - Nasta
Rkm - Veijarit
Kasikaks | - M-300

24.5.13 klo 17.00
B IV
Tappi Il - Tappi llI
Tupla Il - Seiskat Il

41-31

50-22
0-72

36-36

70-74
70-74
74-70
96-48

73-71
93-51

26.5.12 klo 12.00
All
Kaatolupi - Pyrint6
Seiskat - Tupla
Lilake - Kela

24.5.13 klo 17.00
Bl
Uljas | - Tappi |
Missari - Tellarit
Kaatolupi - TK-38
Uljas Il - Sisuke

26.5.13 klo 14.00
B IV

Kasikaks Il - Seiskat |

Pmma -

40-32
27-45
36-36

78-66
80-64
86-58
46-98

84-60
0-0

25.5.13 klo 12.00
B Il
Omenaiset - Tupla
Réannarit - Lokomo

Ikivihreet - Eisatuei
Rannarit 1l - Cherry Il

67-77
96-48
77-67
63-81



